
BCIT 2023-24 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2023
Updated: April 17, 2023
Fees displayed below  do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees.   Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.
Please note: fees are subject to change.
New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.
NOTE:  Tuition is due each term/level New International

Program 
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More Terms)
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Clinical, Practicum 

or Other Fees

TOTAL PROGRAM 
FEES***            
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fees

3D Modeling, Art & Animation - 18 Months
    Level 1 $9,093.94 $8,687.58 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  
    Level 2 $9,093.94 $8,687.58 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  
    Level 3 $8,946.94 $8,687.58 $144.22 $16.00 $99.14  $27,134.82
    Level 4 $9,093.94 $8,687.58 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  
    Level 5 $9,093.94 $8,687.58 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  $18,187.88 $45,322.70

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000 
commitment fee for international students

Accounting - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28

Architectural & Building Technology - 2 Years $11,395.41 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $22,790.82 $22,790.82 $45,581.64

Biomedical Engineering Technology- 2 Years $13,254.03 $12,724.81 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $125.79  $26,508.06 $26,508.06 $53,016.12

Broadcast & Online Journalism - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Business Information Technology Management - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28

Business Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 Year $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14

Business Management  (Diploma) - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28

Business Management (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year (Burnaby campus full-time) $7,317.15 $6,814.58 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $14,634.30 $14,634.30

Business Management (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year (Downtown campus full-time) $7,220.94 $6,814.58 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  $14,441.88 $14,441.88

Business Operations Management - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28

Chemical & Environmental Technology - All Options - 2 Years                               $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Computer Information Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $11,299.20 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $112.58  $22,598.40 $22,598.40 $45,196.80
Optional Coop term fee $893.78 $666.68 $72.10 $147.00 $8.00
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term. 

Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Burnaby Campus) $11,395.41 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $22,790.82 $22,790.82 $45,581.64
Optional Coop term fee $941.89 $666.68 $72.10 $147.00 $8.00 $48.11
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.

Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $11,299.20 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $112.58  $22,598.40 $22,598.40 $45,196.80
Optional Coop term fee $893.78 $666.68 $72.10 $147.00 $8.00
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.

Digital Design & Development $10,463.20 $9,933.98 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $125.79  $20,926.40 $20,926.40 $41,852.80

Electrical & Computer Engineering Technology - 2 Years $11,395.41 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $22,790.82 $22,790.82 $45,581.64
Optional Coop term fee $941.89 $666.68 $72.10 $147.00 $8.00 $48.11
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee**

Finance*  - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28
   *Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second Year of this program (fee subject to change)
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Financial Planning* - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28
   *Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second Year of this program (fee subject to change)

Fish, Wildlife & Recreation  -  2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Food Technology - 2 Years $11,395.41 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $22,790.82 $22,790.82 $45,581.64

Forest & Natural Areas Management - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Front-End Web Developer - 26 Weeks (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once) $9,451.51 $8,774.58 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $222.71  $9,451.51 $9,451.51
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Front-End Web Developer - 26 Weeks (Online) (fees paid once) $9,424.68 $8,774.58 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $195.88  $9,424.68 $9,424.68
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Full-Stack & Web Development - 2 Years  (Downtown Campus) $14,680.03 $14,260.23 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $112.58  $29,360.06 $29,360.06 $58,720.12

General Insurance & Risk Management* - 2 Years
Year 1 (Burnaby Campus) - Tuition per level $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14
Year 2 (Downtown Campus) - Tuition per level $10,809.86 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  $21,619.72 $43,431.86

   *Note: There are additional fees payable to the Insurance Institute of BC for exams up to $135 for first Year and up to $945 for second Year (fees subject to change)

Geographic Information Systems (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92

Geomatics Engineering Technology - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Global Trade and Transport Management - 2 Years 
Level 1 $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  
Level 2 $11,084.72 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14 $178.65 $21,812.14 $178.65
Level 3 $11,084.72 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14 $178.65
Level 4 $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $178.65 $43,981.58
(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee)

Graphic Communications - 2 Years $11,036.46 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58 $127.50 $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $510.00 $44,145.84
(Includes per term Supply Fee)
Optional summer co-op fee $794.89 $666.68 $72.10 $8.00 $48.11

Graphic Communications Technology Management - 2 Years $11,036.46 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58 $127.50 $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $510.00 $44,145.84
(Includes per term Supply Fee)

Graphic Design (Certificate) - 2 Terms (Downtown Campus)
Level 1 $8,954.58 $8,597.22 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $99.14  
Level 2 $8,954.58 $8,597.22 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $99.14  $17,909.16 $17,909.16
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000 
commitment fee for international students

Graphic Design (Certificate) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus)
Level 1 $6,056.63 $5,731.48 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $66.93  
Level 2 $6,056.63 $5,731.48 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $66.93  
Level 3 $6,056.63 $5,731.48 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $66.93 $18,169.89 $18,169.89
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Human Resource Management - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28

Human Resource Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 Year $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14

Industrial Network Cybersecurity - 2 Years $14,778.99 $14,262.98 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $29,557.98 $29,557.98 $59,115.96

Interior Design (Diploma) -  2nd  Year only $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92

Interior Design Fundamentals - 1st Year only $10,711.14 $10,244.13 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $32,133.42 $32,133.42

Marketing Management - All Options  - 2 Years $10,906.07 $10,403.50 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $21,812.14 $21,812.14 $43,624.28

Mechanical Engineering Technology - All Options - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Mechatronics & Robotics - 2 Years $11,395.41 $10,879.40 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $22,790.82 $22,790.82 $45,581.64

Mineral Exploration & Mining Technology - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

New Media Design & Web Development - 18 Months (Downtown Campus)
    Level 1 $8,941.96 $8,535.60 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  
    Level 2 $8,941.96 $8,535.60 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  
    Level 3 $8,794.96 $8,535.60 $144.22 $16.00 $99.14  $26,678.88
    Level 4 $8,941.96 $8,535.60 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  
    Level 5 $8,941.96 $8,535.60 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $99.14  $17,883.92 $44,562.80

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000 
commitment fee for international students

Occupational Health & Safety - 2 Years $13,254.03 $12,724.81 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $125.79  $26,508.06 $26,508.06 $53,016.12

Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once) $7,846.38 $6,789.45 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $222.71 $380.00 $7,466.38 $380.00 $7,846.38
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Online) (fees paid once) $7,819.55 $6,789.45 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $195.88 $380.00 $7,439.55 $380.00 $7,819.55
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Professional Accounting (Advanced Diploma) - 3 terms (Downtown Campus) $4,823.38 $4,497.38 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $67.78  $14,470.14 $14,470.14

Radio Arts & Entertainment - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84

Software Systems Developer (SSD) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once) $17,677.89 $17,000.96 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $222.71  $17,677.89 $17,677.89
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Sustainable Business Leadership (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus) $8,772.52 $8,482.16 $96.14 $98.00 $10.66 $85.56  $26,317.56 $26,317.56

Technical Arts ‐ (Advanced Diploma) ‐ 3 Terms (12 Months) $8,908.50 $8,551.14 $144.22 $98.00 $16.00 $99.14  $26,725.50 $26,725.50
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000 
commitment fee for international students
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Technology Entry (TE) - 1 Term $9,055.30 $8,699.73 $144.22 $16.00 $96.21 $99.14  $9,055.30 $9,055.30
Note: This program is not eligible for the SA Health & Dental Plan

Technology Support Professional (TSP) (Online)(fees paid once) $20,715.44 $18,658.72 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $195.88 $1,406.62 $19,308.82 $1,406.62 $20,715.44
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Technology Support Professional (TSP) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once) $20,742.27 $18,658.72 $144.22 $294.00 $16.00 $222.71 $1,406.62 $19,335.65 $1,406.62 $20,742.27
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and 
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Television & Video Production - 2 Years $10,908.96 $10,392.95 $144.22 $147.00 $16.00 $96.21 $112.58  $21,817.92 $21,817.92 $43,635.84
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